
1001 W. Center St.
Manteca, CA 95337City of Manteca

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-378 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/23/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/7/2021

Title: Approve Amendment No. 7 to the Agreement with HDR Engineering, Inc. for an amount not to exceed
$228,520.76 to provide additional and out-of-scope services such as land acquisition, right of way
efforts, and utility coordination, for the State Route 120/McKinley Avenue Interchange project; and
authorize the City Manager or designee to sign the Amendment and associated contract documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 -  Amendment 7

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Manteca Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

